
              V. MEMORIJAL "DARIJO MOŽNIK"

ZTD "HRVATSKI SOKOL", ZAGREB, 06.05.2017.

                                            KATEGORIJA:  MLAĐI KADETI (EKIPA 4+3)

MJ. IME I PREZIME KLUB ∑

1. Antonio Padmosoekarto ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 19,70 19,60 18,60 19,70 19,90 18,70 116,20

2. Antun Ivačić GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 19,30 17,40 19,00 19,70 19,40 18,60 113,40

3. Roko Zorić GK "DIŠPET",ŠIBENIK 19,00 14,50 19,40 19,60 19,80 19,60 111,90

4. Roko Marjanović GK "RIJEKA" 19,70 13,70 19,30 19,70 19,70 18,70 110,80

5. Borislav Ivetić ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 19,50 13,50 18,80 19,70 19,60 18,60 109,70

6. Leon Karlović GK "MARJAN",SPLIT 18,70 15,50 19,40 19,50 18,60 17,70 109,40

7. Fran Radić GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 19,10 13,50 19,20 19,60 19,10 18,60 109,10

8. Lukas Kukuljan Mesec GK "RIJEKA" 19,20 13,10 19,40 19,60 19,80 17,60 108,70

9. Ivano Miljević GK "RIJEKA" 19,00 12,50 18,20 19,60 19,70 18,50 107,50

10. Dominik Pleše GK "RIJEKA" 18,80 12,80 18,60 19,20 19,50 17,80 106,70

11. Tom Profeta ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 19,00 12,70 17,80 19,60 18,90 18,70 106,70

12. Šimun Vukasović GK "MARJAN",SPLIT 18,00 12,70 18,00 19,40 19,40 18,70 106,20

13. Lovro Jagić GK "RIJEKA" 18,90 12,70 18,00 19,40 19,40 17,50 105,90

14. Duje Bukša Njegovan GK "MARJAN",SPLIT 18,50 12,00 18,90 19,10 19,60 17,50 105,60

15. Patrick Nicoscia ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 18,50 12,00 18,00 19,50 18,80 18,40 105,20

16. Marko Pavković GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 18,80 12,00 18,30 19,50 18,70 17,50 104,80

17. Filip Perestegi GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 19,20 10,30 18,10 19,70 19,30 18,20 104,80

18. Luka Hotko GK "TREŠNJEVKA",ZG 19,20 12,30 17,30 19,30 18,30 18,40 104,80

19. Borna Tomljanović GK "RIJEKA" 17,90 12,10 17,90 19,50 19,00 18,30 104,70

20. Lovro Perestegi ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 18,60 12,60 17,50 19,50 19,00 17,30 104,50



21. Viktor Mareković (p) ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 18,20 12,20 18,30 19,60 18,70 16,40 103,40

22. Jura Gorički GK "TREŠNJEVKA",ZG 18,60 12,60 17,70 19,50 17,50 17,50 103,40

23. Neven Brkljačić ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 18,30 12,80 18,50 18,50 19,20 16,00 103,30

24. Roko Müller GK "TREŠNJEVKA",ZG 18,90 12,00 17,20 19,10 17,30 18,40 102,90

25. Niko Poljanek GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 19,20 10,20 18,00 19,20 19,20 16,60 102,40

26. Franušić Lukša (e2) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 16,10 10,50 18,00 19,40 19,10 18,40 101,50

27. Roko Jović GK "TREŠNJEVKA",ZG 18,60 12,30 16,10 19,10 17,40 17,40 100,90

28. Fran Rubeša GK "VITA", RIJEKA 16,80 12,40 18,00 19,20 16,00 18,40 100,80

29. Leopold Deković GK "VITA", RIJEKA 18,50 12,20 17,50 19,40 15,90 16,30 99,80

30. Konstantin Pejović GK "MARJAN",SPLIT 16,90 11,50 17,20 19,00 18,90 16,10 99,60

31. Tom Bodrožić ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 17,50 10,80 16,80 19,20 19,10 15,90 99,30

32. Lukas Hraski (p) ZTD "HRV. SOKOL" 18,30 11,50 16,80 19,30 17,30 15,60 98,80

33. Bolanča Mislav (e2) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 18,00 11,00 16,70 19,00 18,00 15,70 98,40

34. Hakenberg Anton (e2) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 17,00 10,00 17,70 18,90 16,60 16,60 96,80

35. Bakarić Roman (e2) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 16,00 10,00 17,00 19,10 16,50 17,50 96,10

36. Vidaković Fabijan (e2) GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 15,00 9,50 15,50 17,80 18,50 14,80 91,10

EKIPNO

1. ZTD "HRV. SOKOL"

Tom Bodrožić 19,10

Lovro Perestegi 18,60

Tom Profeta 19,00 12,70 19,60 18,70

Neven Brkljačić 12,80 18,50 19,20

Patrick Nicoscia 18,00 19,50 18,40

Borislav Ivetić 19,50 13,50 18,80 19,70 19,60 18,60

Antonio Padmosoekarto 19,70 19,60 18,60 19,70 19,90 18,70

76,80 58,60 73,90 78,50 77,80 74,40 440,00



2. GK "RIJEKA"

Borna Tomljanović 19,50 18,30
Lovro Jagić 18,90 12,70
Dominik Pleše 12,80 18,60 19,50 17,80
Ivano Miljević 19,00 18,20 19,60 19,70 18,50
Roko Marjanović 19,70 13,70 19,30 19,70 19,70 18,70
Lukas Kukuljan Mesec 19,20 13,10 19,40 19,60 19,80

76,80 52,30 75,50 78,40 78,70 73,30 435,00

3. GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 1

Fran Radić 19,10 13,50 19,20 19,60 19,10 18,60
Marko Pavković 12,00 18,30 19,50 17,50
Niko Poljanek 19,20 19,20
Antun Ivačić 19,30 17,40 19,00 19,70 19,40 18,60
Filipi Perestegi 19,20 10,30 18,10 19,70 19,30 18,20

76,80 53,20 74,60 78,50 77,00 72,90 433,00

4. GK "MARJAN", SPLIT

Konstantin Pejović 16,90 11,50 17,20 19,00 18,90 16,10

Šimun Vukasović 18,00 12,70 18,00 19,40 19,40 18,70

Duje Bukša Njegovan 18,50 12,00 18,90 19,10 19,60 17,50

Leon Karlović 18,70 15,50 19,40 19,50 18,60 17,70

72,10 51,70 73,50 77,00 76,50 70,00 420,80

5. GK "TREŠNJEVKA", ZG

Luka Hotko 19,20 12,30 17,30 19,30 18,30 18,40

Jura Gorički 18,60 12,60 17,70 19,50 17,50 17,50

Roko Jović 18,60 12,30 16,10 19,10 17,40 17,40

Roko Müller 18,90 12,00 17,20 19,10 17,30 18,40

75,30 49,20 68,30 77,00 70,50 71,70 412,00

6. GK "NOVI ZAGREB" 2

Franušić Lukša (e2) 16,10 10,50 18,00 19,40 19,10 18,40

Bolanča Mislav (e2) 18,00 11,00 16,70 19,00 18,00

Hakenberg Anton (e2) 17,00 10,00 17,70 18,90 16,60 16,60

Bakarić Roman (e2) 16,00 10,00 17,00 19,10 17,50

Vidaković Fabijan (e2) 18,50 14,80

67,10 41,50 69,40 76,40 72,20 67,30 393,90


